Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

FT 2731.010
Viewing window

State: 9/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

FT 2731.010 - Viewing window for AX

For external mounting on AX enclosures instead of a door and on surfaces.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Material

Supply includes
Protection category to IEC 60 529

To fit Model No.

To fit

Dimensions

© Rittal 2026

FT 2731.010

30 section

For external mounting on AX enclosures instead of a door and on
surfaces.

Frame: Aluminium, natural anodised.
Glass panel: Acrylic

Plastic handle with lock insert no. 3524 E
IP 54

10710.000
1054.000
1060.000
1360.000

Enclosure type: AX
Width: = 600 mm
Height: = 600 mm

Width: 597 mm
Height: 597 mm
Depth: 36 mm



Features

Visible area

Build depth for components (max.)
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

Viewing window width: 537 mm
Viewing window height: 537 mm

32 mm

1 pc(s).

3.236

3.48

76101000
4028177938472
EC002527
EC002527

27182204



