

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## FT 2731.010 Viewing window

State: 22/02/2026 (Source: [ittal.com/ie-en](http://ittal.com/ie-en))



# FT 2731.010 - Viewing window for AX

For external mounting on AX enclosures instead of a door and on surfaces.



## Features

Model No.	FT 2731.010
Design	30 section
Product description	For external mounting on AX enclosures instead of a door and on surfaces.
Material	Frame: Aluminium, natural anodised. Glass panel: Acrylic
Supply includes	Plastic handle with lock insert no. 3524 E
Protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 54
To fit Model No.	1010.000 1054.000 1060.000 1360.000
To fit	Enclosure type: AX Width: = 600 mm Height: = 600 mm
Dimensions	Width: 597 mm Height: 597 mm Depth: 36 mm

# Features

Visible area	Viewing window width: 537 mm Viewing window height: 537 mm
Build depth for components (max.)	32 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	3.236 kg
Gross weight	3.48 kg
Customs tariff number	76101000
ETIM 9	EC002527
ETIM 8	EC002527
ECLASS 8.0	27182204
Product description	FT Viewing window, WHD: 597x597x36 mm, for AX enclosures instead of the door and surfaces